Product 54386
Number:

Order EZE
Abbreviation:

General 150 watt, tungsten halogen, low to medium voltage with reflector
Description:

‘ Product Information

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Application

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Diameter d (in)

Diameter d (mm)

Filament

Lamp Finish

Length I (in)

Length | (mm)

Length | max. (in)

Length | max. (mm)
Luminous Flux (Im)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Operating Position
Reflector Coating

Type of Current

Working Distance a (in)
Working Distance a (mm)

e s (Operating Position) = Vertical, base down
e Lumens refers to screen lumens.

EZE 82V 24/CS 1/SKU
Projector, Stage & Studio
150

GX5.3 Bipin
MR13

C (gas)
100

39.366
999.90
CC-8

Clear
1.486

38.1

1.486

38.1

350

1.689

433

82.00
150.00

s 90
WHITE

AC

5.885
150.9

Footnotes



